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FORREST
MTB NETWORK
DISCLAIMER
Any use of these facilities is unsupervised and at your own risk. Forest Fire Management Victoria and the Colac Otway Shire cannot accept any responsibility or liability for 
any claim, loss or damage that may arise from the use of the facilities. You are responsible for your own safety. Always ride within your ability.

13 61 86     

www.rideforrest.com.au

CONTACTS

YAUGHER NETWORK
Designed around the village of 
Forrest, these trails showcase the 
natural beauty of the Otway Ranges, 
passing through tall eucalypt forest, 
dry heathy scrub and magical fern 
gullies.

The trails have been built with real 
mountain bikers in mind and offer 
experience for beginners, 
intermediate and hardcore dirt 
fanatics of all ages.

Begin your ride in town, at the Forrest 
Trailhead and be sure to check out 
the pump tracks, skills park and 
jumps line there to practice your skills 
before hitting the trails. 

TRAIL GRADING LEGEND

Trailhead

Main roads

Minor roads

MAP KEY

Water Ways

Link Trail

Tiger Rail Trail

Make sure you share 
your photos with us 
on socials #rideforrest

Easy

More difficult

Very difficult
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NUMBER TRAIL NAME

DISTANCE
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11.5

1.5

4.5

3.5

4.0

3.0

5.5

2.0

5.5

Yaugher Super Loop7

Vista15

J211

Foxtail10

Grass Trees8

Marriners Run9

Casper Black13

Yo Yo12

Barre Warre14
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